
Gara
Anno

2021

Nome

Torneo Indoor 2020/21 - Gara 4

Arco nudo

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Giovanni Faraone 528

2 Maurizio Redaelli 445

3 Luigi Barberis 442

4 Orlando Furlan 434

5 Marco Zocchi 383

6 Francesco Manzoni 0

Compound

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Fabio Bertani 0

Frontend https://acamb.ns0.it:8013/#/classifica/1191

1 di 2 05/10/2021, 18:23

piern
Evidenzia



Femminile

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Roberta Branchi 500

2 Paola Maria Guida 411

Maschile

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Maurizio Baracca 512

2 Enrico Conti 508

3 Massimo Garbari 486

4 Andrea Cambieri 480

5 Cesare Stuani 433

6 Carlo Reale 429

7 Marco Zuffada 363

8 Giancarlo Iulianis 131

9 Marco Bellani 0

Frontend https://acamb.ns0.it:8013/#/classifica/1191

2 di 2 05/10/2021, 18:23



Gara
Anno

2021

Nome

Torneo Indoor 2020/21 - Gara 4 - Nuovi

Femminile

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Belinda Marchetti 501

Giovanili

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Giulio Ceppi 515

2 Stefano Merla 464

3 Gabriele Canzi 431

4 Valentina Bassani 391

5 Sofia Laura Toscano 344

6 Giulia Delnegro 266

7 Alberto Ceppi 0

Maschile

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Matteo Poldi 525

Frontend https://acamb.ns0.it:8013/#/classifica/1228

1 di 2 05/10/2021, 18:23

piern
Evidenzia



Nome Cognome Punti

2 Maurizio Petronio 520

3 Pietro Mele 515

4 Moris Pretti 487

5 Felice Candido 477

6 Edoardo Miglioli 466

7 Giuseppe Visotti 426

8 Rosario Munda 0

Frontend https://acamb.ns0.it:8013/#/classifica/1228

2 di 2 05/10/2021, 18:23



Torneo INDOOR anno societario 2021

Classifica per divisioni

Arco nudo

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Giovanni Faraone 1363

2 Maurizio Redaelli 1360

3 Orlando Furlan 1242

4 Marco Zocchi 949

5 Luigi Barberis 442

Compound

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Fabio Bertani 0

Femminile

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Roberta Branchi 1538

2 Paola Maria Guida 1132

3 Belinda Marchetti 501

Frontend https://acamb.ns0.it:8013/#/classificaIndoorDivisioni/2021

1 di 3 05/10/2021, 18:24

piern
Evidenzia



Giovanili

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Giulio Ceppi 515

2 Stefano Merla 464

3 Gabriele Canzi 431

4 Valentina Bassani 391

5 Sofia Laura Toscano 344

6 Giulia Delnegro 266

7 Alberto Ceppi 0

Maschile

Nome Cognome Punti

1 Enrico Conti 1580

2 Maurizio Baracca 1548

3 Massimo Garbari 1509

4 Andrea Cambieri 1436

5 Carlo Reale 1409

6 Filippo Addabbo 1310

7 Francesco Fatone 876

8 Francesco Manzoni 746

9 Matteo Gracco Monolo 585

10 Stefano Caldarella 533

11 Matteo Poldi 525

Frontend https://acamb.ns0.it:8013/#/classificaIndoorDivisioni/2021

2 di 3 05/10/2021, 18:24



Nome Cognome Punti

12 Maurizio Petronio 520

13 Pietro Mele 515

14 Moris Pretti 487

15 Felice Candido 477

16 Edoardo Miglioli 466

17 Cesare Stuani 433

18 Giuseppe Visotti 426

19 Marco Zuffada 363

20 Giancarlo Iulianis 131

21 Marco Bellani 0

22 Rosario Munda 0

Frontend https://acamb.ns0.it:8013/#/classificaIndoorDivisioni/2021

3 di 3 05/10/2021, 18:24


